

Paso Fino Horse Association, Incorporated

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 (859) 689-3700 FAX (859) 689-3702 www.pfha.org

PASOS FOR PLEASURE ACTIVITY LOG SHEET

Pasos For Pleasure Member: Last Name: Middle Initial PFHA Membership Number: PFHA Region:									
Address:									
City:		State:	Country:	Zip:					
Home Phor	ne: Ce	ell Phone:	Work Pho	Work Phone:					
Fax:	E- <i>I</i>	Mail Address: _							
Pasos for Pleasure is a PFHA incentive program for pleasure riders. Awards are earned based upon personal achievement of hours ridden. This Pasos for Pleasure Activity Log Sheet must be completed accurately and submitted on the honor system. Please round your hours to the nearest ¼ hour. In order to participate in the PFHA Pasos for Pleasure Program, 1. You must be a PFHA member and maintain membership each year. 2. You must pay a one-time Pasos for Pleasure enrollment fee. 3. The horse(s) ridden must be registered with the PFHA at the time of the activity you logged. You do not have to be the owner of the horse. Submit this form when you have achieved one of the following milestone levels: Hour level (circle one): 50 100 250 500 750 1000 1250 1750 2500 3500 5000 Some prizes awarded are shirts. What shirt size would you like? (Circle one) Small, Medium, Large, Extra Large I hereby validate that all information submitted is accurate: Signature Date: (MM/DD/YYYY)									
			(NIIVI, 55	, ,					
Date of Activity	Registered Name of Horse Ridden	Horse's PFHA Registration Number	Activity	Hours in nearest 1/4 increment					
			Total Hours This Page						
			Total Hours Previous Page(s)						
			Grand Total Hours						
	FOR RECESSING THIS FORM.								

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROCESSING THIS FORM:

- 1. The Pasos for Pleasure member uses this form to submit hours ridden.
- 2. Mail this form to:

Paso Fino Horse Association, 1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601



Paso Fino Horse Association, Incorporated

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 (859) 825-6000 FAX (859) 258-2125 www.pfha.org

PASOS FOR PLEASURE ACTIVITY LOG SHEET (CONTINUED)

<u>Pasos For Pleasure Member:</u> Last Name: PFHA Membership Number:		First Name		
Data of	Pagistared Name of Horse	Horso's DELIA	Activity	Hours in pograst

Date of Activity	Registered Name of Horse Ridden	Horse's PFHA Registration Number	Activity	Hours in nearest 1/4 increment
			TOTAL HOURS THIS PAGE	